Document 2008 1317

Book 2008 Page 13!7 Type 03 003 Pages 1 Date 4/25/2008 Time 11:19 AM Rec Amt \$7.00 Aud Amt \$5.00 IND

INDX **ANNO SCAN** 

LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER

MADISON IOWA

CHEK

=Preparer		<u></u>			
	Dona J. Russell	1012 N John Wayne Street Address	Drive,	Winterset, la 50273	(515) 462-3575 Phone Numb
Address Tax		7405.0			
Statement: Cour	itrywide Home Loai	ns, Inc, 7105 Corporate Driv	e, Mail Stop F		
				City, State, Zip	Phone Numb
/ Return Address	Petosa, Pet	osa & Boečker LLP;	: 1350 NW	138th Street,	Suite 100;
	Clive, IA	50325-8308			
		<u>.</u>			
		GIIDD IDDG	T-0 T-1 T-0		
		SHERIFF'S	DEED		
In Consideraton	of <b>\$399,500.00</b>	heretofore paid, I,	<u>PAU</u>	L D. WELCH, Sheriff	f of
<u>MAD</u>	<u>ISON</u> C	ounty, lowa, do hereby sell a	nd convey unt	o <u>U.S. BANK NAT</u>	IONAL ASSOCIATION
AS TRUSTEE F	OR SAIL 2006-3	V	•		
the following des	scribed property in	MADISON COUNTY, Iowa			
		;;			
		<u> </u>	_		
	Lo	ot Twenty-one (21) of Polo Po	ointe Plat 2 Su	bdivision, a	
		ibdivision in the South Half (1			
		uarter (1/4), South Half (1/2)			
		/4), Northeast Quarter (1/4) o			
<u>.                                    </u>		(4), and the North Half (1/2) of Continue Translation (2)			
		/4) of Section Twenty-four (2			
		even (77) North, Range Twen	ty-six (26) We	est of the 5th	
	Р.	M., Madison County, Iowa			
		•			
Upon the expirati	ion of the redemption	on period (no redemption hav	ing been mad	e) this Deed is given u	oon surrender of the
Sheriff's Certifica	ite of Purchase, the	same having been issued or		n cause number	EQCV032012
, •					
Plaintiff	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	NAL ASSOCIATION			•
r tantuir , , ,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			***
	AS TRUSTEE FO	JR SAIL 2006-3			``
		V	'S		
Defendant	LESUE COOPE	R AKA LESLIE A COOPER			
D O TOTAL THE		GEORGE BANKS,			
	TERENCE VENT				
~ <u></u>	WANDA VENTLI			<del></del>	
	آثر	Registro VV			
On	Sheriff's Ce	rtificate of Purchase was ass	igned to:		
<b>6</b> 7					
X No Redemptio	n	·公司(中国)。			
Date: April 15, 2	2008				
	<del></del>	う に に に に に に に に に に に に に	200	1. 10 6-81	
	$\gamma_{i_1}$			Tuckel ///	ay Ju
		with the state of	AUL D. WEL(	CH, Sheriff of MADISO	N County, Iowa
State of Iowa	, , , ,	WOOD DE		,	
	. <u> </u>	est of the State o			
•	Ss.	•			

On this 15th day of April, 2008, before me a Notary Public in and for said county, personally appeared PAUL D. WELCH, Sheriff of said County, to me personally known to be the identical person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing deed as

grantor, and acknowledged the execution thereof to be his voluntary act and deed as said Sheriff, for the purposes therein named

Madison County

12241

Witness my hand and seal, the day and year last above written